Date

August 21 (Friday)

August 28
September 4
September 11
September 18
September 24
September 25
October 2
October 9
October 16
October 23
October 30

November 6

# Denotes Homecoming

Date

August 21 (Friday)

August 27
September 3
September 10
September 17
September 24
October 1
October 8
October 15
October 22
October 29

November 5

September 10
September 17
September 24
October 1
October 8
October 15
October 22
October 29

November 5

2020 PADUCAH DRAGON FOOTBALL SCHEDULES

2020 Varsity Schedule

Opponent
White Deer

Miami

Groom
Petersburg
Nazareth #
Follett vs. Nueces Canyon
Motley County
Anton

*Knox City
Open
*Crowell
*Northside
*Spur

+Denotes Senior Night

Site

Paducah
Paducah
Paducah
Petersburg
Paducah
Paducah
Motley County
Anton

Knox City

Paducah
Northside
Paducah

2020 J.V. Schedule

Opponent

White Deer
TBA

TBA
Petersburg
Nazareth
Aspermont
Anton
*Knox City
Jayton
*Crowell
*Northside
*Spur

Site

Paducah

Paducah
Nazareth
Aspermont
Paducah
Paducah
Jayton
Crowell
Paducah
Spur

2020 Junior High Lizards Schedule

Petersburg
Nazareth
Motley County
Anton

*Knox City
Jayton
*Crowell
*Northside
*Spur

Paducah
Nazareth
Paducah
Paducah
Paducah
Jayton
Crowell
Paducah
Spur

Time

6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30

Time

TBA
7:30

7:30
6:00
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

5:30
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
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Scrim.
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* Denotes District Games

Scrim.
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WK-3
WK-4
WK-5
WK-6
WK-7
WK-8
WK-9
WK-10
WK-11
8/25/2020



	2020 Junior High Lizards Schedule

