2020 PADUCAH DRAGON FOOTBALL SCHEDULES 2020 Varsity Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>	Week
August 21 (Friday)	White Deer	Paducah	6:00	Scrim.
August 28	Miami	Paducah	7:30	1
September 4	Groom	Paducah	7:30	2
September 11	Petersburg	Petersburg	7:30	3
September 18	Nazareth #	Paducah	7:30	4
September 24	Follett vs. Nueces Canyon	Paducah	6:30	5
September 25	Motley County	Motley County	7:30	5
October 2	Anton	Anton	7:30	6
October 9	*Knox City	Knox City	7:30	7
October 16	Open			8
October 23	*Crowell	Paducah	7:30	9
October <mark>30</mark>	*Northside	Northside	7:30	10
Novemb <mark>er</mark> 6	*Spur	Paducah	7:30	11

Denotes Homecoming

+Denotes Senior Night

2020 J.V. Schedule

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>	
White Deer	Paducah	ТВА	Scrim.
TBA		7:30	1
TBA			2
Petersburg	Paducah	7:30	3
Nazareth Nazareth	Nazareth	6:00	4
Aspermont	Aspermont	7:00	5
Anton	Paducah	7:30	6
*Knox City	Paducah	7:00	7
Jayton	Jayton	7:00	8
*Crowell	Crowell	7:00	9
*Northside	Paducah	7:00	10
*Spur	Spur	7:00	11
	White Deer TBA TBA Petersburg Nazareth Aspermont Anton *Knox City Jayton *Crowell *Northside	White Deer Paducah TBA TBA Petersburg Paducah Nazareth Nazareth Aspermont Aspermont Anton Paducah *Knox City Paducah Jayton *Crowell *Northside Paducah Paducah Paducah	White Deer Paducah TBA TBA 7:30 TBA 7:30 Petersburg Paducah 7:30 Nazareth 6:00 Aspermont 7:00 Anton Paducah 7:30 *Knox City Paducah 7:00 Jayton 7:00 *Crowell Crowell 7:00 *Northside Paducah 7:00

2020 Junior High Lizards Schedule

September 10	Petersburg	Paducah	5:30	WK-3
September 17	Nazareth	Nazareth	5:00	WK-4
September 24	Motley County	Paducah	5:00	WK-5
October 1	Anton	Paducah	5:30	WK-6
October 8	*Knox City	Paducah	5:30	WK-7
October 15	Jayton	Jayton	5:30	WK-8
October 22	*Crowell	Crowell	5:30	WK-9
October 29	*Northside	Paducah	5:30	WK-10
November 5	*Spur	Spur	5:30	WK-11

^{*} Denotes District Games